Section 112A, Local E

LNICOWA JOULG—
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[List all elections at w

Part A

——

Return of electoral donations

| make the following return of all electoral donations received by me that exceed $1,500:

wALD

was a candidate for the following elections held on 12 October 2013:
hich the candidate stood for election on the abog date.]

WELLINGTON)
WELLIKNGTON QTTJ COURCIL. — WIIORATUTY.

Name of donor Address of donor (leave blank if anonymous) Amount’ Date Campaign to which | Amount paid to
(state received’ donation Electoral Officer and
“anonymous” if an designated date payment made
anonymous (if an anonymous (if an anonymous
donation) donation) donation)
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! For aggregated donations (being donations from the same contributor) state the total amount of the donations.
? For aggregated donations state the date that each individual donation was received.




Part A requirements:
Set out the following details in respect of every electoral donation received (other than an
anonymous electaral donation) that, either on its own or when aggregated with all other
donations made by or on behalf of the same donor for use in the same campaign, exceeds
$1,500 in sum or vaiue:

* the name of the donor:

s the agddress of the donor:

= the amount of the donation or, in the case of aggregated donations, the total amount of the
donations:

» the date the donation was received or, in the case of aggregated donations, the date that
each donation was recejved.

Set out the following details in respect of every anonymous electoral donation received that exceeds
$1,500:

» the date the donation was recefved:

= the amount of the donation:

= the specific election campaign to which the donation was designated:

»  the amount paid to the electoral officer and the date the payment was made.

in the case of any electoral donation funded from contributions, set out the following details in
respect of each contribution that, efther on its own or when aggregated with other cantributions
made by the same contributor to the donation, exceeds §1,500 in sum or value:

» the name of the contributor:

s the address of the contritutor:

the total amount of the contributer’s contributions made in relation to the donation.



Malcolm Whyte
Tirohanga Holdings Ltd
Nicola Young

Other Danations

Totaf Donations

8 Kinross Street, Kelburn 5,000.00
Level 6 Legal House, 101 Lambt 3,000.00
B44/10 Ebor Street 3,393.84

20,050.00

31,443.84






PartB
Return of electoral expenses

| make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me:

. person or body of
persons to whom sum
paid®

. Name and description of | Reason for expense

Total expense paid {GST incl.}

Ysums paid for radio broadcasting, television broadcasting, newspaper advertising, posters,
pamphlets, etc, must be set out separately and under separate headings.

NOTE: Any shared election expense should be equitably apportioned and included in the

description of expenses above (refer section 112 of the Local Electoral Act 2001)

Signed:

pate: o, X“ %8

vace: B4, 1D Zb@%&?b@*
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Part B requirements:
Set out the following details in respect of every electoral expense incurred by or on behalf of
the candidate at the election in respect of any efectoraf activity:
+ the name and description of every person or body of persons to whom any sum was
paid:
» the regson that sum was paid.

Sums paid for radio broadcasting, television broadcasting, newspaper odvertising, posters,
pamphlets, etc, must be set out separately and under separate heodings.



VENDOR

‘Advertising
24-Jul Stephanie Drew design
30-Jul Facebook advertising

7-Jul Capital Magazine
18-Aug Capital Magazine
3-5ep Capital Magazing
b-Auy Facebook

t2-8ug Facsbook

18-Aug Facebook

30-Aug Facebook

24-Aug Facebook
14-Cct Capital magazine

Towmirmys Real Estate

Total Advertising

Dirget Mail
19-Sep Service Printing
19-Sep Service Printing

30-Sep Service Printing

Total Direct Mail

Flyers

14-May Stephanig Drew Design
146-May Printing.com

30-May Stephanie Draw Design
30-May Printing.com

20-Jun Printing.com

25-Jun Stephanie Drew design
22-Aug Stephanie Drew design
20-Aug Service Printers

Totat Flyers

Hoardings
29-Aug Service FPrinters
1-Sep Nick Dye
4-Sep Old Man Mac
11-Sep M5 Ltd
10-Sep Mesh Graphic Solution
16-Sep Stephanie Drew
17-5ep Service Printing
17-Sep Service Printing
17-Sep Le Celebre builders
27-5ep Le Celebre builders
3-Oct Le Celebre
18-Cct Le Celebre
18-Oct This Way Up
31-Cct MR
Penrith Holdings
Landlzase

Total Hoardings

PURCHASE

Advertisernent, Capital

Advartizernent
Advertisernent
Advertisement
Facebook advertising
Facebook advertising
Facebaook advertising
Facebook advertising
Facebook advertising
advertizing
Advertorial

Direct Mail
hirect Mail
Chaser letier

A5 flyer

A5 flyars

DL fhyar

OL flyer

A5 flyers (10,000)

Flyer, letter head, advertisement
Mayoral flyer & hoardings
Mayarat fiyer

Carflutes thoardings)
Signage stuff {Bunnings}
Timber

Cable Street Billboard
Willis Street Billboard
Billboard design
Corflutes

Corfiutes

Hoarding eractian
Hoarding mainienance
Hoarding maintenance
Hoarding removal
Billboard installation & removal
Dainstall Skin

Hoarding site rental

Hoarding site rental

Nicola Young: Expenses repert {Wellington City Council - Mayoralty & Lambton ward

Amount

72.00
20000
43988
439.88
439.88

36.00

35.00

36.00

£.00

36.00
439.88
380.00

7,000.00
1.043.10
983,25

103.50
572.70
102.50
235.%0
$23.45
274,00
379.50
3,371.80

1,794.00
180.12
84525

1,984.50

1,132.75
138.00
897.00
207,30
782.00
276.00
552.00

1,012.00
920,00
103,50
747 50
956.25

2,581.52

5,0260.35

5,967.35

12,530.57






Miscellanecus
31-Jul Henshaw Signs
31-Cct Henshaw Signs
F-Apr Printing.com
146-8pr Decoart
19-Apar Asign 1ad
30-Apr Graphic Saluticns
25-Jul WCC
-5ep Nick Dye
27-%ep Elections NZ

Total Miscellaneous

Total Campaign Expenses

Car deca!

Ramove car decal

Carnpaign biz cards

Rosares

Badges

Biz card design

Candidate neminaticn Mayaral
Trailer hire

Electronic roll

61985
112,70
189.75
BE.20
346.0C
506.00
200.00
44.03
497,80

2,294.30

32,400.08






